
Drinks Menu
{coffee}
Using only the finest locally roasted 
coffee beans, our baristas are passionate 
about making the perfect cup for you.
Decaffienated available.

Ask about our guest coffee, one for the coffee
afficionado! (50p extra)

{tea}

Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cortado
Mocha
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White
Babycino

£2.50
£3.00
£3.50
£3.50
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.70
£0.50

Golden Breakfast
Glorious Early Grey
Traditional English
Lemon and Ginger
Moroccan Mint
Pure Green
Rosehip and Raspberry

£3.20

A wide selection of Dragonfly teas
perfect for all tea lovers.

{hot chocolate}

Classic Hot Chocolate
Premium Hot Chocolate

£3.50
£3.90

Indulgence in a cup, whether you choose
classic or premium with cream and
marshmallows (vegan marshmallows available)

{soft drinks}
A wide range of high quality soft drinks to suit
all tastes.

Breckland Orchard:
Raspberry Lemonade (SF)
Strawberry and Rhubarb
Plum and Cherry
Crafty Cola
South Downs:
Still Mineral Water
Sparkling Mineral Water
Folkington Juices:
Orange
Cloudy Apple

£3.60

£3.00
£3.00

£3.70

{cold drinks}
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Matcha Latte
Peach Iced Tea

£3.50
£3.90
£3.90
£3.90
£3.00

Chai Latte
Matcha Latte

£3.90
£3.90

{extras}

Syrups
Cream

£0.50
£0.50

Twinings decaffeinated:

English Breakfast
Earl Grey £3.20

{speciality drinks}


