Drinks Menu

{coffee}

Using only the finest locally roasted coffee beans, our baristas are passionate about making the perfect cup for you. Decaffienated available.

Ask about our guest coffee, one for the coffee afficionado! (50p extra)

Espresso	£2.50
Double Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.50
Cortado	£3.50
Mocha	£4.50
Latte	£3.90
Cappuccino	£3.90
Cappuccino Flat White	£3.70
Babycino	£0.50

{hot chocolate}

Indulgence in a cup, whether you choose classic or premium with cream and marshmallows (vegan marshmallows available)

Classic Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Premium Hot Chocolate	£3.90

{cold drinks}

Iced Americano	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.90
Iced Chai Latte	£3.90
Iced Matcha Latte	£3.90
Peach Iced Tea	£3.00

{speciality drinks}

Chai Latte	£3.90
Matcha Latte	£3.90

{extras}

Syrups	£0.50
Cream	£0.50

{tea}

A wide selection of Dragonfly teas perfect for all tea lovers.

Golden Breakfast Glorious Early Grey Traditional English Lemon and Ginger Moroccan Mint	£3.20
Pure Green	
Rosehip and Raspberry	

Twinings decaffeinated:	
English Breakfast Earl Grev	£3.20

{soft drinks}

A wide range of high quality soft drinks to suit all tastes.

Breckland Orchard: Raspberry Lemonade (SF) Strawberry and Rhubarb Plum and Cherry Crafty Cola	£3.60
South Downs: Still Mineral Water Sparkling Mineral Water Folkington Juices:	£3.00 £3.00
Orange Cloudy Apple	£3.70